
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  
Tuesday, February 20, 
2024 Time: 12:00 PM Project Manager:

Email:
Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Down-loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum 
#1

Addendum 
#2

1 Jennifer Swanson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us 1/18/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024
2 Inspector 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 1/18/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024
3 Brenda Olson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1436 brendao@co.skagit.wa.us 1/18/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024
4 WSDOT 1655 S 2nd Ave Tumwater, WA 98512 Matt Johnson, Erica Nolan 1/18/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024
5 Josh Pruitt 206-622-5822 josh.pruitt@kpff.com 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024
6 Interwest Construction, Inc. 609 N Hill Blvd Burlington, WA 98233 Dana Orbe 360-661-7159 bids@interwest.biz 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

Prime Contractors

down-load Granite Construction Company Amy Sorensen 425-327-9168 bid.whatcom@gcinc.com 1/18/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Strider Construction Co., Inc. 4721 Northwest Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Darren Mullen 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com 1/19/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Konnerup Construction Inc. Justin Konnerup 425-508-0847 jtkonnerup@gmail.com 1/19/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Cascade Bridge, LLC 14215 NW 3rd Court Vancouver, WA 98685 Dave Mingo, Kyle Villiott 360-737-6576 estimating@cascadebridge.com 1/19/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Tiger Construction Ltd 6280 Everson Goshen Rd. Everson, WA 98247 Derek LoPresti 360-966-7252 bids@tigerconstruction.us 1/19/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load A-1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc. 20607 State Route 9 S.E. Snohomish, WA 98296 Ali Iqbal 425-402-9900 bid@a1land.com 1/23/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load IMCO Construction Casey Russell 360-671-3936 bid@imcoconstruction.com 1/23/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Taylor's Excavators Inc 3134 268th St NW Stanwood, WA 98292 Sean Evans 360-629-3078 bids@tayexinc.com 1/26/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Skagit County Public Works David Walde 360-416-1400 davidw@co.skagit.wa.us 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load IMCO Construction Bruce Lehman 360-410-8927 blehman@imcoconstruction.com 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load IMCO Construction Logan Benrad 608-797-6021 logan.benrud@imcoconstruction.com 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Interwest Construction, Inc. 609 N Hill Blvd Burlington, WA 98233 Rhonda Twaddle 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz 1/30/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Faber Construction 6951 Hannegan Rd Lynden, WA 98264 Michael Hanna 206-445-8992 michael@faberconstruction.com 2/14/2024 2/14/2024 2/14/2024

down-load Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. 3287 H St Rd Blaine, WA 98230 Daniel Colacurcio 360-332-4044 bidding@colacurciobrothers.com 2/19/2024 2/19/2024 2/19/2024
Sub-Contractors

down-load Land Development Engineering & Surveying, Inc. 5160 Industrial Place, Suite 108 Ferndale, WA 98248 Raymond Peterson, PLS 360-685-9136 ray@ldesinc.com 1/25/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

Plan Centers

down-load Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com 1/19/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Construction Connect Codie Wilson 516-458-5796 codie.wilson@constructconnect.com 1/31/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 1/31/2024 2/5/2024 2/12/2024

down-load

down-load

360-416-1400

Fisher Creek Restoration at Cedardale - Schedule "C" (Project #ES70550-5) and Starbird - Schedule "S" 
(Project #ES82000-3)
$4,757,848 - $5,709,418

Jennfier Swanson
jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us

2/20/2024   8:34 AM

mailto:jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:brendao@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:josh.pruitt@kpff.com
mailto:bids@interwest.biz
mailto:bid.whatcom@gcinc.com
mailto:bids@striderconstruction.com
mailto:jtkonnerup@gmail.com
mailto:estimating@cascadebridge.com
mailto:bids@tigerconstruction.us
mailto:bid@a1land.com
mailto:bid@imcoconstruction.com
mailto:bids@tayexinc.com
mailto:davidw@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:blehman@imcoconstruction.com
mailto:logan.benrud@imcoconstruction.com
mailto:bids@interwest.biz
mailto:michael@faberconstruction.com
mailto:bidding@colacurciobrothers.com
mailto:ray@ldesinc.com
mailto:tina@bxwa.com
mailto:codie.wilson@constructconnect.com
mailto:info@wcrinc.com
mailto:jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us

	Sheet1

